
 

List of Batch Coordinators & Batch Ambassadors 

Sr. 
No 

Batc
h 

(Year 
of 

Admi
ssion) 

Batch 
Coordinator 

E-mail Phone no. Batch Ambassador E-mail Phone no. 

1.  1965 Dr Satish 
Kumar, PFE 

satish66@pau.edu  9464365617 Dr  VK Sharma dr.v.k.sharma@gmail.com 9815163955 

2.  1966 
Dr. Nilesh 
Biwalkar , 
SWE 

nileshbiwalkar_swe@pa
u.edu  8146977883 Dr. P K Gupta pkgupta_4711@rediffmail.c

om 9646743300 

3.  1967 Dr. Derminder 
Singh, EE.   

derminder@pau.edu 9463452068 Er Arun Sharma arunrotary@gmail.com 
 9736611111 

4.  1968 Er Tarandeep 
Singh, FMPE 

tarandeepsingh@pau.edu 9914705252 
Er Ashok Kumar 
Khurana/ 
 Er K K Seth 

khuranachandigarh@gmail.c
om 
 
kkseth@metalshape.co.in 

9855015519 
 
9316011730 

5.  1969 Dr.Sukhmeet 
Singh, ME 

sukhmeet70@pau.edu  94651-
95252 Er Nirdosh Chawla nirdoshchawla@gmail.com 

 09810018110 

6.  1970 Dr. Baldev 
Dogra, FMPE 

baldevdogra@pau.edu 8146585683 Dr  I S Dhaliwal drisdhaliwal@yahoo.co.in 9815960785 
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7.  1971 

Dr (Mrs) 
Gagandeep 
Kaur Sidhu, 
PFE 

gagandeep@pau.edu  
98158-
54300 

Er Umesh Jhamb/ 
 
 Er Vijay Pathania 

umeshkjhamb@gmail.com 
 
vijaysin.pathania@gmail.co
m 

9810015727 
 
9419194614 

8.  1972 
Dr (Mrs) 
Surekha 
Bhatia, PFE 

surekhabhatia@pau.edu  7508007942 Er S S Saacha/  
 
Er J M Wadhwa 

s_saacha@yahoo.co.in 
 
 
jmwadhwa123@gmail.com 

9815612104   
8437022104 
 
9416147699 

9.  1973 Dr Mahesh 
Kumar PFE 

mahesh@pau.edu 9478640539 Er Beant Paul beantpaul@hotmail.com 9814106156 

10.  1974 Dr. R.S.Gill,  
ME 

rsgill@pau.edu 9463268520 Er J S Sandha jssandha@jagriti.com    
jssandha1@rediffmail.com 

9216888830     
9216888848 

11.  1975 Dr. SK Singh, 
FMPE 

sksingh@pau.edu 9888997292 Er Sunil Malpani 58.sunil@gmail.com 9823035497 

12.  1976 Dr. Sunil Garg, 
SWE 

sunil1765@rediffmail.c
om 9463319365 Er Channi Gilhotra/  

Er K K Adhlakha/  
Er Des Raj Kataria 

gilhotragurcharansingh2@g
mail.com 9888173898   

13.  1977 Dr. Mahesh 
Chand, SWE 

msrawat@pau.edu 9780455156 Er Baldev Hunjan bharatagril@gmail.com, 
bharatagrimoga@gmail.com 

9814069075, 
9878029075 

14.  1978 
Dr. NK 
Chhuneja, 
FMPE 

chhunejank@pau.edu 9988000541 Er Deepak Patil dee14pak@yahoo.com 9892812366 

15.  1979 Dr.J P Singh, 
SWE 

jpsingh@pau.edu 9872883963 Er Sudhir Puri/ 
 
 Er Arun Dhawan 

s_k_p203@yahoo.com 
 
arundhawan1959@gmail.co
m 

9810324333 
 
9463800099 

16.  1980 Dr Preeti 
Birwal, PFE 

preetibirwal@pau.edu 9896649633 Er Sandeep Khullar sandeepkhullar286@gmail.c
om 9810066381 

17.  1981 Dr Ankit 
Sharma, FMPE 

ankitsharma@pau.edu 9417116570 Er Manmohan Kalia er.manmohankalia@gmail.c
om 9814066839 

18.  1982 
Dr Tarsem 
Chand Mittal, 
PFE 

tarsem6972@pau.edu 9779900640 Er Rupinder Chanana sharp_rs@rediffmail.com 9814124120 

19.  1983 Dr.S.S.Sooch 
SREE 

sssooch@pau.edu  9501034513 Er Jaspal Kalra/ 
 
 

jaspalkala@yahoo.com 
 
 

9350178173     
8882696096 
 

mailto:gagandeep@pau.edu
mailto:surekhabhatia@pau.edu
mailto:s_saacha@yahoo.co.in
mailto:mahesh@pau.edu
mailto:rsgill@pau.edu
mailto:sksingh@pau.edu
mailto:sunil1765@rediffmail.com
mailto:sunil1765@rediffmail.com
mailto:chhunejank@pau.edu
mailto:manjeetsingh_03@pau.edu
mailto:jaspalkala@yahoo.com


Er Rajeev Gupta rgupta65@gmail.com, 
rajeev_ku_gupta@ril.com 

99102-33675,  
7011800153   
 

20.  1984 
Dr. Rohinish 
Khurana, 
FMPE 

rkhurana@pau.edu 9417318076 Er Rajneesh Sachdeva pturajneesh@yahoo.co.in 9478098021, 
9478000000 

21.  1985 Dr. Apoorv 
Prakash, FMPE 

apoorvprakash@pau.edu 
 9779974910 Er Anil Kaushal 

akkaushal@hotmail.com       
akkaushal@automatworld.co
m 

9871869148 
 

22.  1986 Dr S.R. 
Sharma,  PFE 

sajeevrattan@pau.edu  9872221839 Er Subhash Bansal 
subhash.bansal@shrirampist
ons.com, 
sbbnl005@gmail.com 

099104-
00473 
 

23.  1987 
Dr. Satish 
Kumar Gupta,  
PFE 

skgupta@pau.edu 9646020159 Er Kulwinder 
 
/ Er Sanjeev Neb 

ksjassar@gmail.com 
 
sanjeevneb@hotmail.com 

+1647-404-
3231 
 
001778-688-
9994 

24.  1988 Dr. Gurveer 
Kaur,  PFE 

kaurgurveer91@pau.edu 8670670348 Er Arpanjot Kaur arpanjot00@gmail.com 9872220255 

25.  1989 Dr. MK 
Narang, FMPE 

maheshnarang@pau.edu 9417383464 Er Ashok Yadav akyadav@gmail.com 9862921339 

26.  1990 
Dr (Mrs) 
Preetinder 
Kaur, PFE 

preetinder72@pau.edu  9592088335 Er Baljit Singh baljeet_133@yahoo.in 9500126365 

27.  1991 Dr. Vishal 
Bector, FMPE 

vishalbector@pau.edu 9876162476 Er Ajaydeep ajaydeep16@gmail.com 9872700049 

28.  1992 Dr. Rajesh 
Goyal, FMPE 

goyalrajesh@pau.edu 9779906139 Er Sanyam Verma sanyamv@outlook.com 8380084261 

29.  1993 Dr. Samanpreet 
Kaur, SWE 

samanpreet@pau.edu  9501114235 Er Pankaj Behl pankajbehl@yahoo.com 9873249976 

30.  1994 Dr Rohit 
Sharma, PFE 

rohitsharma@pau.edu 98889-
97081 Er Amit Kapoor mamitkapoor@gmail.com, 

mamitkapoor@yahoo.com 9810775243 

31.  1995 Dr. Aseem 
Verma, FMPE 

aseemverma@pau.edu 9417189222 Er Vimal Sharma/  
 
Er Sunil Ashat 

sharma_vimal@yahoo.com 
 
sunil.ashat@walmart.com   

1-604-644-
7992 
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sunilashat@gmail.com 7042101105 

32.  1996 Dr Sandhya, 
PFE 

sandhya-pfe@pau.edu 8146444522 Er Vinay Madan vinaytafemadan@gmail.com 8427691880 

33.  1997 Dr. Chetan 
Singla, SWE 

chetan_singla@pau.edu 9872034222 Er Brij Mohan Rana ranaagrineer123@rediffmail.
com 9469684085 

34.  1998 Dr. Manpreet 
Singh, FMPE 

msbham@pau.edu 9815633222 Er Sarbjit Singh sarbjit_raj@yahoo.com 8968681706 

35.  1999 Dr.Ashwani 
Soni, SREE 

ashwanisoni@pau.edu 9417789138 Er Pranav Talwar pranavtalwar@yahoo.com 9815034634 

36.  2000 Dr MS Alam, 
PFE 

ms_alam@pau.edu 94171-
88501 Er Chanpreet Kalra chanpreetkalra@gmail.com 9988037864 

9167463442 

37.  2001 Er. Arshdeep 
Singh, FMPE 

arshdeep5@yahoo.com 9779941983 Er Vishal Mahly vishal.pau@gmail.com 
9478401271 
9478401271 
01724973001 

38.  2002 Dr Rashmi 
Arora, ME 

rashmiarora@pau.edu 
 

9855006099 Er Satwant Brar 
 
/Er Deepak Garg 

satwant100@gmail.com 
 
dgarg1986@gmail.com 

8558820011 
 
+5417408711 

39.  2003 
Dr.Varinder 
Singh Saimbhi, 
SREE 

saimbhivs@pau.edu  98889-
97069 

Er Jasmeet Singh 
Lamba 
 
Er Parminder Singh 

jasmeetlamba@gmail.com 
 
parminders7@gmail.com 

+133-4332-
9742 
 
9001290490 

40.  2004 Dr. Manpreet 
Singh, SREE 

manpreet-sesa@pau.edu 9814628993 Er Shiva Bambota shiva69@gmail.com 9814065558 

41.  2005 Dr Satinder 
Kaur, CE 

satinder113@pau.edu 8146033776 Er Vandana Kochhar vandana_kochhar87@yahoo.
com 8283824462 

42.  2006 Dr. Amina 
Raheja, SWE 

amina19@pau.edu 8146933666 Er Rohit Dixit rohitdixit88@gmail.com 9672080090 

43.  2007 
Dr Gurnaz 
Singh Gill, 
PFE 

rakeshsharda@pau.edu 9855545189 Er Varun Chaudhary varun.chaudhary143@gmail.
com 9463658733 

44.  2008 Dr Sanjay 
Satpute, SWE 

sanjay4471@pau.edu 9478069067 
Er Amandeep 
Kaushal/  
 
Er Abhay Grover 

ak291090@gmail.com 
 
march7abhay@gmail.com 

7589422424 
 
+151-5441-
6956 
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45.  2009 Dr Maninder 
Kaur, PFE 

maninderkaur1@pau.ed
u 9464673737 Er. Sukreeti Sharma sharmasukreeti@gmail.com 9110711389 

46.  2010 Dr Sunil Garg, 
SWE 

sunil1765@pau.edu 9463319365 Er Sahil Sharma sahilsharma1593@gmail.co
m 8427770339 

47.  2011 
Dr Sajeev 
Rattan Sharma, 
PFE 

sajeevrattan@pau.edu 9872221839 Er Ruchika Garg ruchi.garg0001@gmail.com 8437468105 

48.  2012 
Dr Tasem 
Chand Mittal, 
PFE 

tarsem6972@pau.edu 9779900640 Er Nikhil Singla nikhil.k.singla@gmail.com 9041335546 

49.  2013 
Dr Gagandeep 
Kaur Sidhu, 
PFE 

gagandeep@pau.edu 
 

9815854300 Er Preet Sagar Singh psagar95@gmail.com 9915379871 

50.  2014 Dr Baldev 
Dogra, FMPE 

baldevdogra@pau.edu 
 

8146585683    

51.  2015 Dr Gurdit 
Singh, DEEIT 

gurditsingh@pau.edu 
 

9888913696    

52.  2016 

Dr 
Dnyaneshwar 
Arjun Madane, 
SWE 

madane@pau.edu 
 

9552055636    

53.  2017 Dr S S Sooch, 
REE 

sssooch@pau.edu 
 

9501034513    

54.  2018 Dr S K Singh, 
REE 

sksingh@pau.edu 
 

9888997292    

55.  2019 Er Ritesh Jain, 
CE 

ritesh5@pau.edu 
 

9463319384 Kulwinder Singh ksbedigti@yahoo.co.in  

56.  2020 Dr R S Gill, 
ME rsgill@pau.edu 9530562730 Muskaan Sharma muskaan-2002079@pau.edu 7740072791 
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57.  2021 Dr S R 
Sharma, PFE 

sajeevrattan@pau.edu 
 9872221839    

58.  2022 Dr V P Sethi, 
ME 

vpsethi@pau.edu 
 9814526629 Rahul Mal rahul-2202024@pau.edu 7814204490 

59.  2023 Dr Samanpreet 
Kaur, SWE 

samanpreet@pau.edu 
 9501114235    

 


